

1.1 ..... moves to amend JD088 as follows:

1.2 Page 10, line 29, delete "COVID-19" and insert "SARS-COV-2"

1.3 Page 12, line 3, delete "COVID-19" and insert "SARS-CoV-2" and delete "COVID-19"  
1.4 and insert "SARS-CoV-2"

1.5 Page 12, lines 5 and 6, delete "COVID-19" and insert "SARS-CoV-2"